	03-06-2000		
2.18.00		ET DNLÝ	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONE		IEDEOE	
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACH	101282303	IEREOF.	
NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY	10R5(S)): 2. Kiyoshi S	ACAKI	
Tsuginobu TOTANI Akira KANDA	4. Yukio IIM		
5. Jun KOIKE	6. Fumiyuki		<u>و</u>
7. Masahiro TAMAKI		AMAGUCHI	A
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY			0.8. 0668
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INT	EREST:		7
NAME: TOSHIBA KIKAI KABUSHIKI KAISHA			0.5
ADDRESS: 2-11, Ginza 4-chome, Chuo-ku, Toky	o-to, Japan		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTAC	CHED? □YES ⊠NO	07/5066	81
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):			
(Submit herewith only one document for record	dation—multiple copies of sai	me Assignment signed by differe	ent inventors is one
document)		EVEO BATE: 4\ 0\ 2\ 5\ 0	\ 7\d 0\F-h
	PART INTEREST	EXEC. DATE: 1), 2), 3), 5), 6 9, 2000 and 4)February 8, 20	
☐ ☐ ORIGINAL ☐ FACSIMILE/F☐ CHANGE OF NAME ☐ VERIFIED TF		9, 2000 and 4) rebidary 6, 20	00
☐ CHANGE OF NAME ☐ VERIFIED TF☐ SECURITY ☐ MERGER	OTHER:		
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION		E IE DATES ON DECLARATION	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 1), 2), 3), 5)	6) 7) and 8)February 9, 200	00 and 4)February 8, 2000	, , , , ,
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON	ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) att	ached? ☐YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st	INVENTOR B. PATENT	NO(S) M#	1st INVENTOR
	not in item 1		if not in item 1
New Application 266371			
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspor		ER INVOLVED:	
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	APPLN	IS <u>1</u> + PATS = TOTAL	<u>1</u>
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP	7. AMOUN	T OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 5	581)
Intellectual Property Group		TOTAL x \$40 = \$40	·
1100 New York Avenue, NW			
Ninth Floor			
Washington, DC 20005-3918			TE 014 BOE
C C ATTV DVT.	I 8. IF ABOV	E FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUA	ATE CHARGE
3/4272000 DELIVE 00000010 09506681		CIENOV TO DEDOCIT ACCOUNT !	
3/27200 DFL DVDT: 00000010 09506681	INSUFFI	CIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	NUMBER: 03-3975
2 02348 266371 (NO.00 0 12324	ISUS INSUFFICE UNDER OF	RDER NO 41535	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371
	ISUS INSUFFICE UNDER OF	RDER NO 41535	NUMBER: 03-3975
2 02348 266371 (40.00 dp 12324	ISUS INSUFFICE UNDER OF	RDER NO 41535	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371
2 02348 266371 (40.00 0 12324 MATTER NO. CLIEN	ISUS INSUFFICE UNDER OF	RDER NO 41535	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.	INSUFFI ISUS UNDER OF TREF. dup. sheet no	RDER NO 41535 ot required CLIENT NO.	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371 MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fo	INSUFFI ISUS UNDER OF TREF. dup. sheet no	RDER NO 41535 ot required CLIENT NO.	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371 MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.	INSUFFIGURE OF UNDER OF UNDER OF dup, sheet not oregoing information is true as	RDER NO 41535 ot required CLIENT NO. and correct and any attached copy	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371 MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fo	INSUFFIGURE OF UNDER	RDER NO 41535 ot required CLIENT NO. and correct and any attached copy umber of pages including this	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371 MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fo	INSUFFIGURE OF UNDER	RDER NO 41535 ot required CLIENT NO. and correct and any attached copy umber of pages including this t, attachments and document	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the for the original document.	INSUFFIGURE OF UNDER	RDER NO 41535 ot required CLIENT NO. and correct and any attached copy umber of pages including this	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forthe original document. Signature	INSUFFIGURE OF UNDER	RDER NO 41535 ot required CLIENT NO. and correct and any attached copy umber of pages including this t, attachments and document	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the for the original document.	INSUFFIGUNDER OF UNDER OF UNDER OF dup, sheet no dup, sheet no dup, sheet no dup. Shee	RDER NO 41535 ot required CLIENT NO. and correct and any attached copy umber of pages including this t, attachments and document	NUMBER: 03-3975 266371 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

		ons made outside USA
	executed v	vith or after application
DI-+	066071	1000/0

<u>266ء</u>

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT

NONPROVISIONAL

OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit: Tsuginobu TOTANI Yukio IIMURA INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S) Kiyoshi SASAKI Jun KOIKE [X] x box if continued on page 2 Akira KANDA the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto: TOSHIBA KIKAI KABUSHIKI KAISHA, of 2-11, Ginza 4-chome, INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES) Chuo-ku, Tokyo-to, Japan (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof, and all resulting patents, known as TITLE OF INVENTION "METHOD OF ESTIMATING A LIFE OF BALL SCREW INCLUDED IN ELECTRIC INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE AND LIFE ESTIMATING SYSTEM" for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America: NOTE → → even date herewith (A) Complete (B) line A, B and/or C) on filed in U.S. Appln. No. (C) AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. NOTE --- The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman Darby & Cushman, L.L.P. of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document. DATE SIGNED INVENTOR(S) 2000 TOTANI 2000 Feb. SĀSAKI *(*oshi Name: 2000 Feb. Name: 4) Name:

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box X and continue on page 2.

ðun

Name:

KOľKE

PATENT

REEL: 010581 FRAME: 0816

ASSIGNMENT (Continued from page 1)

LISTING OF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS

INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)

(6) Fumiyuki KATOH	(11)
(7) Masahiro TAMAKI	(12)
(8) Yutaka YAMAGUCHI	(13)
(9)	(14)
(10)	(15)

SIGNATURES OF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS/WITNESSES/DATES SIGNED

	INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	<u>WITNESSES</u>
6) Name:	Funiyaki Vatok Funiyaki KATOH	2/9/00	
7) Name:	Masahiro Tamaki Masahiro TAMAKI	Feb. 9, 2000	
	Yutaka Yamaguchi) Autaka YAMAGUCHI	2/9/00	
9) Name:			
10) Name:			
11) Name:	<u>.</u>		
12) Name:			
13) Name:			
14) Name:			
15)			
Name:			

CDC-114 8/96

PATENT REEL: 010581 FRAME: 0817